FASHION DISPLAY JUDGING TEAM MEMBER RELEASE

If there are more than two team members for a team entry in Fashion Display Judging, this form should be completed and returned with Team Fashion Display Entry Form A. Each team member must sign and date the statement below, and provide his/her MAFCA number. Team Rep Registration Number Event Name/Date Team Rep Name Team Name I hereby release and hold harmless MAFCA and individual members of this organization from any and all liability occasioned by my participation in the above-named event. I agree to abide by the procedures outlined in the MAFCA Fashion Guidelines. I understand the decision of the judges is final. Signature is required on all entries. Each Team Member must be a MAFCA member. Team Member Name Signature MAFCA# Date I hereby release and hold harmless MAFCA and individual members of this organization from any and all liability occasioned by my participation in the above-named event. I agree to abide by the procedures outlined in the MAFCA Fashion Guidelines. I understand the decision of the judges is final. Signature is required on all entries. Each Team Member must be a MAFCA member. Team Member Name Signature MAFCA# Date I hereby release and hold harmless MAFCA and individual members of this organization from any and all liability occasioned by my participation in the above-named event. I agree to abide by the procedures outlined in the MAFCA Fashion Guidelines. I understand the decision of the judges is final. Signature is required on all entries. Each Team Member must be a MAFCA member. Team Member Name Signature MAFCA# Date I hereby release and hold harmless MAFCA and individual members of this organization from any and all liability occasioned by my participation in the above-named event. I agree to abide by the procedures outlined in the MAFCA Fashion Guidelines. I understand the decision of the judges is final. Signature is required on all entries. Each Team Member must be a MAFCA member.

Team Member Name

MAFCA#

Date

Signature